

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3833/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/02/2007 in AS No. 445/1999 &amp; CMP No. 8864/2006 &amp; CMP No. 10562/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

V. SAMPATH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GUPTA GARMENTS &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 05/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ajay Amritraj, Adv.

Mr. S. Ramesh, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Reema Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar Pandey, Adv.

Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Kumar Archiya, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal ,Adv

Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. MA. Chinnasamy, Adv.

Mr. K. Krishna Kumar, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasan, Adv.

Mr. S. Joseph Aristotle, Adv.

Mr. S. Prabhu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. T.Raja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The case is adjourned to Friday the 12th October, 2007.

(S. Thapar)

PS to Registrar

(Usha Sharma)

Court Master